
Date:  11/8/2023

Momofuku 

CB Birthday Chocolate Bites

*The %Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in 
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Tools

Categories

Yield

Portion

Num Portions 1.81

80

Cook

Finish

Shelf

145 g

g

Prep

Nutrition Facts
Serving size

Amount per serving

Calories
% Daily Value

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Protein

Vitamin D

Potassium

Calcium

Iron

360

 80g

about 2 servings per container

27g

20g

0mg

190mg

72g

0g

3g

0%

8%

4%

6%

35%

99%

0%

8%

26%

0%

Total Sugars 64g

Location

Storage

Trans Fat 0g

Added Sugars 59g

0mcg

94mg

160mg

1mg

64%

Ingredients

White Chocolate (sugar; vegetable fat (palm kernel and/or palm); whole milk powder; whey powder (milk); dry 
buttermilk; lactose (milk); soy lecithin; natural vanilla extract), birthday crumb (Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour 
(Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil, Coconut Oil, 
Sprinkles (Sugar, Potato Starch,Maltodextrin, Rice Bran Oil, Colours [Paprika Oleoresin, Turmeric, Spirulina 
Extract],Vegetable Juice [Beetroot Red, Purple Sweet Potato, Red Radish], Glazing Agent [CarnaubaWax]), 
Brown Sugar, Natural Flavor, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, SodiumBicarbonate, Corn Starch, 
Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt.), rainbow sprinkles (Sugar, glucose, tapioca starch, palm kernel fat, corn 
starch, salt, glycerin, magnesium silicate, soy lecithin, gum arabic, FD&C colors: red #40, red #3, blue #1, 
yellow #5 and yellow #6, artificial flavor and carnauba wax)

Contains: Milk, Soy, Wheat
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