CB Birthday Chocolate Bites

Momofuku

Categories

Tools

Date: 11/8/2023

Location

Storage

			Prep
Yield	145	g	Cook
Portion	80	g	Finish
Num Portions 1.81			Shelf

Nutrition F	acts
about 2 servings per contai	ner
Serving size	80g
Amount per serving	
Calories	360
%	Daily Value
Total Fat 27g	35%
Saturated Fat 20g	99%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 190mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 72g	26%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 64g	
Added Sugars 59g	64%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 94mg	8%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 160mg	4%

calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

White Chocolate (sugar; vegetable fat (palm kernel and/or palm); whole milk powder; whey powder (milk); dry buttermilk; lactose (milk); soy lecithin; natural vanilla extract), birthday crumb (Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil, Coconut Oil, Sprinkles (Sugar, Potato Starch, Maltodextrin, Rice Bran Oil, Colours [Paprika Oleoresin, Turmeric, Spirulina Extract], Vegetable Juice [Beetroot Red, Purple Sweet Potato, Red Radish], Glazing Agent [CarnaubaWax]), Brown Sugar, Natural Flavor, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt.), rainbow sprinkles (Sugar, glucose, tapioca starch, palm kernel fat, corn starch, salt, glycerin, magnesium silicate, soy lecithin, gum arabic, FD&C colors: red #40, red #3, blue #1, yellow #5 and yellow #6, artificial flavor and carnauba wax)

Contains: Milk, Soy, Wheat

Date: 11/8/2023 CB Birthday Chocolate Bites

Momofuku